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Position
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Number
1063
1086
856
1051
1067
1126
907
1144
1110
951
1021
868
1066
919
1085
1121
887
904
928
948
1005
1113
908
1083
1068
1143
1097
1095
1010
1149
996
900
1099
976
846
842
1015
937
1062
1023
1079
984
1114
812
979
1148
838
938
885
1092

Name

Aaron Scott

lan Day

Stephen Pettit
Adam Madge
Lazloe Boden
Glenn North

Mark Botteley
Philip Pell

Tristan Palser
Steve Campion
Tony Johnson
Vaughan Roberts
Mark Harney

Kate Nelson
Shaun Cooper
Dilip Dattani
James Woodhouse
Toby Blake

Nick Gregory
Martin Stevens
Andrew Shackleton
Graham Henderson
Max Rowell

Mark Tomlinson
Trevor Hiscox

Matt Pichel-Juan
John Holmes

Rob Butler

Wayne Newton

Dharan Kirupanantham

Philip Mayo

David Evison
Christopher Pycroft
Thomas Romecin
Matt Isle

Andrew Horsley
lan Robinson
Julian Huckle
Martin Smith

John Lake

Brian Thomas Fox
Andrew Hall

Greg Southern
Stuart Soltysiak
Mick Casey

Jason Parr

Tony Gilbert

Nigel Kettle
Nicholas Kennett
Christine Costiff

Club

Woodbridge Shufflers
Ely Runners

Ely Runners
Grantham AC
Harborough AC
Charnwood AC
Bourne Town Harriers
Barrow Runners
Unattached

Lincoln Wellington AC
Ropsley Road Runners
Bourne Town Harriers
York Acorn RC

York Knavesmire Harriers
Shelton Striders
Barrow Runners
Cleethorpes AC
Unattached
Cleethorpes AC
Werrington Joggers
Bourne Town Harriers
Road Runners Club
Unattached

Redhill Road Runners
Mansfield Harriers
Unattached

Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Thorney RC
Unattached

Ancholme Valley AC
Belper Harriers
Barrow Runners
Werrington Joggers
York Knavesmire Harriers
North Derbyshire RC
Hartsholme Lincoln
Werrington Joggers
Sleaford Town Runners
Unattached
Mablethorpe RC
Unattached

Bourne Town Harriers B
Grantham AC
Ackworth RR

South London Harriers

Cat.

M40

M45
M45
M40

M45
M40
M50
M45
F40

M45
M40

M45

M50

M45
M45

M55
M40

M40

M45

M45
M45

M60
M45
M40
M40

M60

M40
M40
M40
F45
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Time
14
18
18
20
21
22
23
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
26
26
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
29
30
30
30
30
30
31
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
34
34

54
33
37
09
41
30
57
27
39
52
00
32
35
41
00
40
29
56
59
13
22
27
56
55
08
15
21
35
56
51
01
10
14
15
21
30
31
33
42
44
47
03
17
29
30
47
51
58
00
19



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

13

21
22
23
14

12
15

24
16
13
25
14

15

26
27
28
17

29

30
31
18

19
32
20
33
34

21
22
23
16
17
35
36
24

18
25
5
4

970
1098
858
1024
1140
1028
1125
943
1035
967
1064
862
978
1128
802
809
980
932
1000
1027
1014
1115
845
859
988
1047
898
956
1135
903
918
848
969
1073
975
1123
1074
1124
875
877
1109
1107
952
829
1139
1056
942
1106
1150
899
1138
1034

Des Adey

Pete Fieldson
Andrew King
Duncan Sadler
Chris Butterworth
Philip Caswell
Katie North

Chris Smith
Richard Ferris
Joanne Diffey
Peter Heald
Brian Stevens
Gary Postle
Chris Northern
Alan Godbold
Lindsay Romecin
Phil Davis

David Darton
Phil Lengthorn
Christhopher Aikman
Pete Deacon
Junior Glave
John Thomas
Thomas Williamson
Verne Barltrop
Bernard Jarvis
Miriam Tedder
John Spauls
Alex Buckley
Gary Martin
Stephen Wingate
Tony Foreman
Mark Turner
Nigel Tyrrell

Ken Stainthorpe
Andrew Preston
Rachel Ellis
Heather North
Kym Wheeler
Gordon Palmer
Stephen Kitts
Colin Fell

Alan Carley
Steve Gelderd
Michael Ryan
Robert Hawse
Gary Fenwick
David Rose

Paul Vincent Stuart
Robert Smith
Darryl Woolward
Mike King

Bourne Town Harriers B
Lincoln Wellington AC B
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

West End Runners
Charnwood AC
Sleaford Town Runners
Nene Valley Harriers
Lakeside Lincoln
Unattached

Unattached

Stilton Striders

Thorney RC

MPAA

Unattached

Lakeside Lincoln

York Knavesmire Harriers
Bourne Town Harriers B
Redhill Road Runners
Unattached

Mansfield Harriers
Corby AC

Unattached

100 Marathon Club
Holme Pierrepont RC
Mansfield Harriers
Cleethorpes AC

Shelton Striders

Road Runners Club
Unattached

Sutton In Ashfield Harriers
Nenagh (Ireland)
Unattached

Unattached

Sleaford Striders

R A F Athletics
Charnwood AC

Corby AC

Ancholme Valley AC
Unattached

Mansfield Harriers
Grantham AC

Redhill Road Runners
Army Athletic Association
Mablethorpe RC

Lincoln Wellington AC B
Mansfield Harriers B
Unattached

Lincoln Wellington AC B
Stilton Striders
Coltishall Jaguars

M45
M50

M45
F20
M40
M45
F35

M45
M40

M40

M40
M50

M45
M65

M60
M60

M45
M55
M45

M45

F45
F50
M45
M45
M45
M40
M40

M45
M55
M40
M45
M50
M55
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34
34
34
34
34
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
36
36
36
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

43
46
54
56
59
10
16
21
31
39
40
46
53
57
15
31
35
01
08
10
14
23
29
34
37
41
43
48
06
08
10
11
16
22
24
26
34
06
10
12
18
30
39
59
14
18
24
28
34
40
46
50



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

37
19
38

20

21

39
40

41
42

43

26
27

22

28
29

23
24
25
44
26
27

28
29

45
30
46

47
48
49
31
50

10
51
32
33

1019
1076
992
1145
1147
905
823
929
843
1088
1043
1006
869
1104
909
961
1053
1059
998
1112
884
1146
824
1137
1061
1082
860
1101
1102
878
959
1039
965
880
822
1002
1026
833
1004
1105
864
1142
837
1151
986
1080
883
892
1022
1070
1071
832

Steve Elliott
Andy Steward
Colin Young
Mark Caldwell
Hubert Brown
Scott Vickers
Shaun Towell
Claire Close

Paul Trevey
Catherine Payne
Abdul Siddiqi
Ben Mason
Geoff Howes
Warren Stark
Matt Dale

Helen McLoughlin
Adam Tinkler
Anne Millett

Paul Brewster
Steven Thacker
Clare Coombes
Hamish McConchie
Clive Wright
Stephen Gibb
Geoff Collier
Alan Buckberry
Mike Brighty
Vince McNiffe
Andrew Grimwood
Rob Pearce
David Smith
Steve Rush

John Houtby
Tom Hinds

Paul Langham
Claire Rawes
Kwabena Osayande
Nick Wells

Carl France

Paul Coe
Matthew Lennard
Chris Bayliss
Matthew Kefford
David John Foster
Matthew Brown
lan Mair

David Moore
Wayne Hackett
Jason Shelton
David Hutchings
Julie Wargent
Jana Newman

Ripley RC

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Bourne Town Harriers C
Wetherby Runners
Lakeside Lincoln
Grantham AC
Unattached
Unattached

Thorney RC
Unattached
Unattached
Cleethorpes AC
Unattached

Norwich Road Runners
Unattached

Ropsley Road Runners
Mansfield Harriers
Unattached

Stilton Striders

Nene Valley Harriers
Grantham AC B
Sleaford Striders
Stilton Striders B
Sleaford Striders
Lincoln Wellington AC C
Belper Harriers
Unattached
Unattached

Lakeside Lincoln
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

llkeston RC

Derwent Runners (Derby)
Hartsholme Lincoln
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Lincoln Wellington AC C
Southwell RC

Stilton Striders B
Stilton Striders B
Bedford Harriers
Bedford Harriers

York Knavesmire Harriers

F
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40
40
40
41
41
41
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

55
56
58
05
10
12
02
09
18
24
35
48
52
05
14
17
32
34
40
41
43
49
51
02
10
19
27
48
52
53
55
03
08
11
12
26
27
31
31
51
54
56
08
24
29
38
40
40
40
42
42
46



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

933
896
1012
1089
1029
1057
974
945
816
994
1141
958
1031
934
966
1001
983
1008
825
1009
1003
1132
1094
1075
1130
1093
1116
953
954
1048
964
806
808
1081
1100
1103
1154
815
949
865
854
940
917
990
1020
1065
985
1108
995
1049
1118
836

Colin Lea
Christopher Noble
Andrew Miles
Richard Bown
Danny Houston
Sheryl Hawse
Simon Nicholls
Deb Daly

Stephen Brear
Steven Marshall
Helen Widdowson
David Appleyard
Darrell Knight
John Collins

Kevin Wright

Paul Stupple

Sally Cox

Charles Knight
Maddy Collinge
Emma Marshall-Telfer
Neil Rawes

Mark Roland Tucker
Christopher Kelham
John Burton

Craig Betteridge
Nigel Costiff

Andy Cleverdon
Martin Criddle
Andreana Manifold
Penny Durance
Samantha Ritson
David Keegan

Neil Hayes

lan Antony Parkinson
David Baker
Antoinette Wasyliw
Kevin McGowan
Bob Truswell

Rob Waite

Daniel Thickett
Andrew Woodrow
Bryan Cooper
Malcolm Johnson
Chanelle Naughton
Jane Ramsden
Andy Fillingham-Doyle
lan Stewart
Christine Fell
Tristan Weavers
Richard Durance
Roland Stevens
John Sedgwick

York Knavesmire Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Mablethorpe RC
Unattached

Lincoln Wellington AC
Sleaford Town Runners
Unattached

Stilton Striders
Unattached

Ropsley Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Lincoln & District AC
Unattached

Mansfield Harriers
Sleaford Striders
Unattached

Grantham AC B
Unattached

Lincoln Wellington AC C
Unattached

South London Harriers
Rutland RC
Unattached
Unattached

Southwell RC
Scunthorpe & District AC
Shelton Striders
Unattached

Notfast

Notfast

Lincoln Wellington AC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Horsforth Harriers
Unattached

Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln & District AC
Unattached

Mansfield Harriers B
Unattached

Holme Pierrepont RC
Bourne Town Harriers C
Unattached
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46
46
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51

46
58
00
00
01
02
14
19
34
48
54
12
16
24
35
40
42
48
56
58
09
10
12
16
22
25
30
33
33
44
46
07
13
13
13
26
37
48
48
02
11
18
19
20
22
22
24
27
30
37
48
54



207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

13
38
39
14

13
44

64
65
14
15
66
40
10
11
15

67
68
69

16
70
17
71
16
72

12
41
13

73
74

42
75
14
76
17
77
18
15

43

45

916
1055
891
893
902
936
1030
1111
939
841
944
989
1060
925
1133
1044
1153
1120
946
1045
957
1087
830
911
886
1136
971
1084
982
912
831
813
950
1013
973
1152
881
987
895
991
894
1122
977
834
1119
849
871
915
1131
873
941
1050

Robert Braker
Tony Morgan

lan McCrae

Phil Walter
Joanne Chadwick
Frances Cooke
Andy Gledhill
Mark Crellin
Philip Pointon
Craig Mulhall
Sean Murphy
Dave Raynes
Tony Millett
Craig Dean

Mark Raven
Deborah Longland
Katie Comer
Paul Jephcott
Peter Walker
Jason Salmon
Lee Rogers
James O'Grady
Rachel Parker
Martin Hargreaves
Adam Hopkinson
Keith Pearson
Christopher Robinson
Norman Gosbee
Darren Rowe
Richard Emarton
Emma Credland
Andy Pritchett
Jayne Popplewell
Sarah Priestley
David Sandall
Vincent Nadal
Lyn McDonnell
Barry Baker
Gavin Hanlon
Anna Sadler

Carl Atkinson
Edmund Preston
Darren Appleton
Diane Thorpe
Martin Dickenson
Helen Jones
Barbara Garrett
Julie Braker
Allan Cox

Joy Jeyes

Julie Tillett

Philip Lester

Unattached
Unattached
Werrington Joggers B
Unattached
Unattached

March AC

Unattached

Wolds Vets
Unattached
Unattached

Yaxley Runners
Sleaford Town Runners B
Norwich Road Runners
Unattached

York Knavesmire Harriers B

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Lakeside Lincoln B
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Bourne Town Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Ropsley Road Runners B
Cleethorpes AC B
Unattached

Louth AC

Notfast

Unattached
Erewash Valley RC
Unattached
Unattached

Notfast

Notfast B
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Sleaford Striders B
Unattached

Notfast

Notfast B

Southwell RC
Southwell RC
Unattached
Ropsley Road Runners B
Werrington Joggers
Werrington Joggers
Sleaford Striders B

M55
M45
M45
M55
F35
F50
M50
M40
M70

M50

M55

M45

M50
M60

F40
M50

M50

M55

M65

M45

F35

F50
M45

M55

F40
M55
F45

F60
M45
F45
F40
M40
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52
52
52
52
52
52
52
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
54
54
54
54
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
56
56
56
56
56
57
57
57
57
57
58
58
58
59
59
59
59
59
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14
23
25
39
41
42
49
02

11
14
23
25
45
46
59
00
15
24
47
14
16
24
28
37
41
44
47
50
19
30
33
40
50
19
21
24
43
45

14
15

19
19
30
31
32
38
52



259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310

78
79

19
18
46
80

81
44
45
16

10

17
10
47

19
46
20
82

11
18
20
83
10
10
19
21
22
84
85

11
11
12

12
20
21
23
22
13
47
13
12

1054
1011
1007
1016
803
1017
1078
1134
828
1117
1042
1129
1155
972
963
866
955
1058
821
820
826
827
872
914
999
931
1091
1033
1127
847
1072
805
1046
906
1090
870
819
1040
897
960
1041
817
1096
968
1052
923
851
1069
874
962
814
853

Samantha Lester
Matthew Storey
Ricky Smith
Elizabeth Robinson
Antony Foreman
Glyn Botffield
Stuart Blissitt

lan Rowley

Colin Green
Elizabeth Dixon
Neil Smith

Gary Norman
Gary Lycett
Sarah Thompson
Susan Odai
Kathryn Pinchbeck
Stephen Cryer
Leanne Ward
Theresa Shaw
David Shaw

Sue Parker
Robert Parker
Eric Jeyes

Tim Cook

Steve Dixon
Andrew Boyd
Caroline Swindin
Tracey Burn
Kerry Bradley
Michael Bird
Shaun Louth
Caroline Scrimshaw
Bob Maskell
Catherine Goult
Clive Holden
Richard Reynolds
Nick Payne
Shaun Kemp
Hazel Brewin
Sara Cook
Rachel Kemp
Denise Cant
Catherine Simpson
Jackie Duers
Suzie Vinter

Bob Shaw
Andrew Bloor
Stan Colley
Linda Melloy
Garry Wilson
Mandy Connor
Michelle Cook

Sleaford Striders
Unattached

Lincoln & District AC
Unattached

Lincoln & District AC
Road Runners Club
Unattached

Unattached

Notfast B

Bourne Town Harriers
Unattached

Thorney RC B
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Wolds Vets

Unattached

Sleaford Striders
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Werrington Joggers B
Werrington Joggers B
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Sleaford Town Runners
Sutton In Ashfield Harriers
Sleaford Town Runners B
Hermitage Harriers
Unattached

Owls AC

Sleaford Striders B
Unattached

Unattached

Bourne Town Harriers C
Werrington Joggers
Unattached

Bourne Town Harriers
Louth AC

Sleaford Town Runners
Notfast

Unattached

Boston & District AC
llkeston RC

Almost Athletes
Sleaford Striders B
Sleaford Striders C
Sleaford Town Runners
Unattached

F40

F45
M55
M50
M40

M65
F45

M45
M45

F40
F45
M60

F40
M40
F55
M60
M50
M45
M50

F35
F40

M55

F35
M60

M50
M50

F55
F45
F35
F40
F50
F45

M55
M50
M55
F45
M45
F40
F35
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52
28
34
48
52
46
19
24
36
44
12
18
21
37
39
20
20

17
30
15
15
33
35
35
44
39
41
49
50
50

19
35
13
52
45

30
43

25
43
28
52

21
45
52
52



311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325

13

14
14
11
21
14

22
15
24
23

15

879
1037
1038
901
801
861
921
922
920
924
926
863
876
857
1077

Kelly Tyers
Annette Miles
Caroline Motion
Heidi Haxeltine
Gordon Seabrook
Gillian Bland
Sally Macpherson
Gillian Holmes
Becky Hall

Anne McCrae
William Cunningham
Margaret Parkin
Lorraine Vince
George Coombes
Jane Lammiman

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Stamford Striders
Unattached
Stamford Striders
Unattached
Fenland RC
Unattached
Werrington Joggers B
Unattached
Sleaford Striders B
Sleaford Striders B
Notfast C
Mablethorpe RC

F35
F50
F45
F35
M60

F40
F55

F45
M50

F50
M70
F40
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23
23
23
23
23
24
34
34
34
36
36
38
39
49
49

11
23
25
32
34

24
48
48
30
25
12
12



